
WP71.1 Snow Camp
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.6 North Greensboro Street
0.6 R 0.1 Morningside Drive
0.8 R 0.3 Spring Valley Road
1 R >.1 Spring Valley Road
1.1 L 0.6 Pathway Drive
1.6 L >.1 Parkview Avenue
1.7 R 0.7 Hillsborough Road
2.4 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old

Fayetteville Rd/?Old NC 
86

3.2 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.8 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
5.3 L 0.5 Albert Rd
5.8 S 3.9 Dairyland Rd
9.7 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
10 L 1.6 Buckhorn Rd
11.6 L 6.6 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
18.2 R 2.6 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road
20.8 S 1.1 Church Rd
21.9 L >.1 NC-87 S
22 R 2.4 Stockard Rd
24.3 R 1.4 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
25.7 L 1.7 Lindley Mill Rd
27.4 R 2.9 Major Hill Rd
30.3 R 0.8 Holman Mill Rd
31.1 L 1.6 Griffin Rd
32.7 R 0.4 Snow Camp Rd
33.1 Rest Stop @

Convenience Store
36.3 R 0.1 Bethel South Fork Rd
36.5 L 2.2 Lambe Rd
38.7 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Rd
39.6 R 1.8 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
41.3 L 0.3 Church Rd
41.6 L 0.1 Jordan Dr
41.7 R 1.8 Swepsonville-Saxapahaw

Rd
43.5 R 0.7 Payne Rd
44.2 S 1.7 Salem Church Rd
45.9 S 1.8 Mt Willen Rd
47.7 R 0.1 S Jim Minor Rd
47.9 L 1.4 Mebane Oaks Rd
49.3 R 0.7 Oak Grove Church Rd
50 L 2.2 Mt Willing Rd
52.2 R 3.2 Buckhorn Rd
55.4 L 2.5 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
57.9 L 1.2 Dodsons Crossroads
59 L 0.4 Orange Grove Road
59.4 L 0.4 Borland Road

At TurnGo On
59.8 L 2.7 Borland Road
62.6 R 0.7 Arthur Minnis Road
63.2 R 0.5 Arthur Minnis Road
63.8 L 1 Rocky Ridge Road
64.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
65.4 L 0.5 Albert Road
65.9 R 0.5 Union Grove Church

Road
66.4 L >.1 Union Grove Church

Road
66.5 R 0.9 Union Grove Church

Road
67.4 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
68 R 0.8 Old NC 86
68.8 L 0.7 Hillsborough Road
69.4 L >.1 Parkview Avenue
69.5 R 0.6 Pathway Drive
70.1 R 0.3 Spring Valley Road
70.4 L 0.1 Morningside Drive
70.5 L 0.6 North Greensboro Street

End of Ride


